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PROVA n° 1

TERZA
CATEGORIA

'GIOCATORI
'D'’ANTONIO ANGELO
'SAMBUCCI F.

INCELLI GIOVANNI
'BARCAROLI MARIO
‘GIACCHETTA CARLO
"TACCONI MAURIZIO
MICHELI CRISTIAN
PICHETTI MASSIMO
TOTI GIANCARLO
LAURENZI MARCO
PRIMAVERA FERNANDO
DE LISO STEFANO
NOVELLI GIUSEPPE
CECIPIO

DE SANTIS GRAZIANO

DE SANTIS MASSIMO

Provincia

Punti Totali

1100,5
80,5
60,5
60,5
405
405
40,5
40,5
205
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| 205 |
| 20,5 |
| 205 |
| 205 |
205

20,5

Iscrizione SI/NO
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Prove Disputate

Inconti vinti
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Differenza partite
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1338 1125
1318 1059
1264 1178
991 885
693 554
739 667
590 428
684 653
469 435
417 420
463 591
618 607
602 595
363 378
385 442

387 466

Media punti

1,1893
1,2446
1,0730
1,198
1,2509
1,1079
1,3785
1,0475
1,0782
0,9929
0,7834
1,0181
1,0118
0,9603
0,8710

0,8305

Punti preliminare

Punti presenza

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Punti prova
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

'ROIA ROBERTO
VILMA JACOPO
'RIOLA DANILO

ROTELLA SANDRO

IOVANNONE DINO
PPICCIONI ENZO
'PASQUAZZI GIOVANNI
(CARIOLI ENRICO
'SONNO RODOLFO
CATTI RENATO
'NOBILI BRUNO

[FUCA' TOMMASO
RICCIARDI MATTEO

CACACE ERMANNO

'CONTI CRISTIANO
'SMIRIGLIA GIANLUCA
'SARACENI OSVALDO
'ROSSI ANDREA
'SCALZO MAURIZIO
ROSI VALERIO

DEL SEPPIA GIOVANNI
'SCHIAVO STEFANO
RICCIO GAETANO

D'ANTONIO CARMINE
CIPRIANI MAURO

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
FR
RM
VT
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
VT
RM

FR

RM
RM
RM
RM

VT

RM

RM

105
105
| 10,5 |

10,5

| 10,5 |
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| 10,5 |
10,5
| 10,5 |
10,5
| 10,5 |
105
| 10,5 |

10,5

| 10,5 |
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RM

5,5
5,5
5,5
55
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
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Sl
Sl
SI
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| 548 |
491
| 565 |

392

242
- 251
236
196
- 438
450
- 358
- 401
304

152

147
| 114 |
- 263
| 248 |
| 272 |
279
- 255
233
| 220 |

202

200

507

476

o966
416
260

- 297

282
292
400
433
3563

420

369
200
200
200
263
258
284
299
294
277
283
267
285

1,0809
1,0315
0,9982

0,9423

0,9308 |
0,8451
0,8369
0,6712
1,0950
1,0393
1,0142
0,9548
0,8238

0,7600

0,7350
0,5700 |
1,0000
0,9612
0,9577
0,9331
0,8673
0,8412
0,7774

0,7566

0,7018 |

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

g o o ;g0 ;o0 ;g




42
43
44
45
46

'SALVATI CARLO
'VONA GIUSEPPE
'COLOGNOLA UGO

RUTILI MAURO

LIBERATORI GIANCARLO
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0,8450
0,7650
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0,6600
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